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MNorth America Aftermarket Sales Team

Assignment

Kristen Negrotto-Weber
Alain Mouchaca

Dave Hanford

Greg Wehster

Bradley Fortson

Kevin Coulter

Caleb Berry

Kris Pinkerton

Matthew Brandon

lack Wylie
Bruce Berstler
Jerry Hatcher
Don Doyle
Patrick McKee
Phil Ponicsan
Blake Jenkins
Russell Smith
Arman Hill
Henry Hagen

Rick Carter

Chad Smith

Chris Delean

Daryl Johnston
Andrew Tamm
Kent MacCarl
Dwight Bishop
Connor McAndrew
John Mier
Matthew Cole

Eastern Division

Eastern Division Manager
MB, ML, NS, PE, QC

OH, WV

ON

PA

0N, ME, 5K

MA, ME, NH, RI, VT, NY, CT
MJ, MD, NYC, DE, DC

IN, M
Southern Division

Southern Division Manager

IL, 1A, Wi

Caribbean, FL, GA, Puerto Rico
KS, MO, S 1A (Des Moines), NE
ETH LA

KY, GA,ETN

MS, AL, AR, W TN, Truckstops

NC, 5C, VA

WTX

ST

Western Division
Western Division Manager
MN, ND, 5D, IA (Sioux City)
€O, OK, E WY
AB, NT, 5K [Lloyd Minster)
1D, WY, UT, MT, W WY
BC, AB, YT
AK, OR, WA
AZ, NM
N Cal, W NV, HI
5 CA, 5 NV (Las Vegas)

(610) 417-2337
(514) 348-4260
(615) 428-5424
(905) 872-0222
(615) 764-8266
(416) 540-0512
(207) 295 -4984
(443) 928-2039
(629) 215-9106

(615) 948-3870
(608) 279-1620
(407) 840-0545
(816) 491-6635
(B32) 732-4735
(615) 788-6460
(615) 927-3467
[931) 267-3373
(931) 261-3727
(830) 399-0314

{801) 231-5001
(763) 249-5169
(719) 493-0550
(403) 542-3550
(435)770-6783
(250) 869-9294
(253) 259-0573
(615) 504-3423
(200) 417-4683
(657) 272-0084

kristen.a.negrotto@cumming.com
alain.mouchaca@cummins.com
dave. hanford@ cummins, com
greg.webster@cummins. com
bradley. fortson@cummins.com
kevin.coulter@cummins.com
caleb.berry@cummins.com
kristopher. pinkerton@cummins. com
matthew. brandon@cummins.com

jack.wylie@cummins.com
bruce.d.berstler@cummins, com
jerry. hatcher@cummins.com
don.doyle@cummins.com
patrick.r.mckee@cummins.com
philip. ponicsan@cummins.com
robert. jenkins@cummins.com
russell.smith@cummins.com
armon. hill@cummins.com
henry.hagen@cummins.com

rick.b.carter@cummins.com
chad. b.smith@cummins.com
christopher.dejean@cummins.com
daryl.l.johnston @cummins. com
andrew. tammEcummins.com
kent.r.maccarl@cummins.com
dwight.bishop@cummins.com
william.mcandrew @cumming. com
john.mier@cummins.com

matthew.cole@cummins.com

Insert Data Classification

Filtration



Alain Mouchaca - NB, NL, NS, PE, QC
Phone: {514) 348-4260
Email: alain.mouchaca@cummins.com

Dave Hanford - OH, WV
Phone: {615) 425-5424
Email: dave.hanford@cummins.com

Greg Webster - ON
Phone: (905) 872-0222
Email: greg.webster@cummins.com

Bradley Fortson - PA
Phone: (615) 764-8266
Email: bradley.fortson@cummins.com

Kevin Coulter - ON, MB, SK
Phone: (416) 540-0512
Email: kevin.coulter@cummins.com

Caleb Berry- MA, ME, NH, RI, VT, NY, CT
Phone: (207)295-4894
Email: caleb.berry@cummins.com

Kris Pinkerton - NJ, MD, NYC, DE, DC
Phone: (443) 928-2039
Email: kristopher.pinkerton@cummins.com

Matthew Brandon - IN, MI
Phone: (629) 215-9106
Email: matthew.brandon@cummins.com

Northern Division

MANITOBA

ONTARIO

Kristen Negrotto-Weber - Eastern Division Manager
Phone: (610) 417-2337
Email: kristen.a.negrotto@cummins.com



Bruce Berstler - IL, IA (Cedar Rapids), WI
Phone: (608) 279-1620
Email: bruce.d.berstler@cummins.com

Jerry Hatcher - Caribbean, FL, GA, Puerto Rico
Phone: (407) 840-0545

Email: jerry. hatcher@cummins.com

Don Doyle - KS, MO, S |A (Des Moines), NE
Phone: (816) 491-6635
Email: don.doyle@cummins.com

Patrick McKee - E TX, LA
Phone: (B32) 732-4735
Email: patrick.r.mckee@cummins.com

Phil Ponicsan - KY, GA, E TN
Phone: (615) 788-6460

Email: philip.ponicsan@cummins.com

Blake Jenkins - MS, AL, AR, W TN, Truckstops
Phone: (6815) 927-3467
Email: robert.jenkins@cummins.com

Russell Smith - NC, SC, VA
Phone: (931) 267-3373
Email: russell.smith@cummins.com

Armon Hill - W TX
Phone: (931) 261-3727

Email: armon.hill@cummins.com

Henry Hagen - S TX
Phone: (830) 392-0314
Email: henry.hagen@cummins.com

Southern Division

CARIBBEAN
Jack Wylie - Southern Division Manager

Phone: (615) 948-3870
Email: jack wylie@cummins.com



Western Division

Chad Smith - ND, SD, MN
Phione: (763) 249-5169
Email: chad.b.smith@cummins.com

Chris DeJean - CO, OK, E WY

Phone: (719) 493-0550

Email: christopher.dejean@cummins.com BRITISH ALBERTA
COLUMBIA

Dan Bamsey - NE, ND, SD, IA (Council Bluffs, Sioux City)
Phone: (605) 214-6313
Email: daniel.bamsey@cummins.com

Daryl Johnston - AB, NT, SK (Lloyd Minster)
Phone: (403) 542-3550
Email: daryl.l.johnston@cummins.com

Andrew Tamm - ID, NV, UT, MT, W WY
Phone: (435) 770-6783
Email: gary.a.valdez@cum

Kent MacCarl - BC, YT
Phone: (250) 869-9294
kent.r.maccarl@cummins.com

Dwight Bishop - AK, OR, WA
Phone: (253) 259-0573
Email: dwight.bishop@cummins.com

Connor McAndrew - AZ, NM
Phone: (615) 504-3423 Rick Carter - Western Division Manager
Email: william.mcandrew@cummins.com Phone: (801) 231-5001

Email: rick.b.carter@cummins.com
John Mier - N Cal, W NV, HI
Phone: (209) 417-4683
Email: john.mier@cummins.com

Matthew Cole - S CA, S NV (Las Vegas)
Phone: (657) 272-0084
Email: matthew.cole@cummins.com




